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CAPACITY

HALLS

Hall 1 or 4
Hall 2 or 3
Halls 2-3
Halls 1-2 or 3-4
Halls 1-3 or 2-4
Halls 1-4

FUNCTION ROOMS

Function Room 1, 2 or 3
Function Room 4
Function Room 5

Function Rooms 1-2 or 2-3
Function Rooms 1-3 or 3-4
Function Rooms 2-4
Function Rooms 4-5
Function Rooms 1-4
Function Rooms 3-5
Function Rooms 2-5
Function Rooms 1-5
Pre-Function Lobby, Second Floor

MEETING ROOMS

Meeting Room 1
Meeting Room 2
Meeting Room 3, 4, 5 or 6
Meeting Room 7
Meeting Room 8
Meeting Room 9
Meeting Room 10
Meeting Room 11
Meeting Room 12
Meeting Room 13
Meeting Room 14
Meeting Room 15
Meeting Rooms 2-3
Meeting Rooms 4-5
Meeting Rooms 5-6
Meeting Rooms 4-6
Meeting Rooms 7-8
Meeting Rooms 8-9
Meeting Rooms 7-9

FLOOR AREA

(in sq m)

2,750
1,815
3,630
4,565
6,380
9,130

FLOOR AREA

(in sq m)

950
1,900
2,350
1,900
2,850
3,800
4,250
4,750
5,200
6,150
7,100

300

FLOOR AREA
(in sq m)

105
41
24
35
47
42

130

150

150

225

155

155

235

SET-UP TYPES (NUMBER OF PAX)
R
00OM BANQUET COCKTAIL
230 2,750 1,500 2,000 2,200
150 100 1,815 1,000 1,150 1,400
300 200 3,630 2,000 2,300 2,800
380 250 4,565 2,500 3,150 3,600
530 350 6,380 3,500 4,300 5,000
760 500 10,300 7,000 7,000 9,000
SET-UP TYPES (NUMBER OF PAX)
e e @ (800
THEATER CLASSROOM BANQUET COCKTAIL
70 45 1,025 588 410 800
140 90 2,375 1,175 1,055 1,600
180 120 2,560 1,470 1,450 1,900
140 90 2,375 1,175 1,055 1,600
210 135 3,565 1,765 1,705 2,400
280 240 4,750 2,350 2,350 3,200
320 210 5,120 2,645 2,750 3,500
350 225 5,940 2,940 2,965 4,000
390 255 6,400 3,235 3,430 4,300
460 300 7,680 3,945 4,045 5,100
530 345 8,960 4,700 4,690 6,500
20 15 - - 260
SET-UP TYPES (NUMBER OF PAX)
53 - - - -
60 30 24 36 75
83 45 24 48 80
86 42 24 48 )
86 45 24 48 90
86 42 24 48 75
136 60 36 60 110
50 - 30 24 -
35 - 16 24 -
40 - 20 24 -
40 - 16 24 -

- - 18 24 -
146 87 48 72 72
166 % 48 84 72
138 93 48 84 72
276 147 72 144 108
184 108 48 84 84
170 99 48 84 9%
278 150 72 144 132

LOCATION

SMX

BACOLO

SMX

MANILA

SMX

AURA

CesuTRADE HaLL

SKYHALL

SMX

DAVAG
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—/

Mecarrape Hat

Terminal

Seashell Lane, Mall of Asia Complex
Pasay City 1300 Philippines

T : (63 2) 556 8888 local 2015 or 2016
F: (63 2) 556 2970

E : eventsales@smxcc.com.ph
www.smxconventioncenter.com

OEE

NOTE:

The figures illustrated are intended to help
determine the appropriate set up for your event.
Please note that the exact capacity of the space
will vary depending on the set up.



